PROTECTION PLUG

5534-13-XX

Part No.
55341308
55341308A
55341312
55341312A
55341316
55341316A
55341320
55341320A

www.hydroscand.lv

Dimension
1/2"

1/2"

3/4"

3/4"

"

T

11/4"
11/4"

Product info2

Product group

Colour
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow
Blue
Yellow

Blue

23.04.2024

3000 PSI

For counter flange
Protection cap/plug
PELD / PP
Yellow / Blue

500

Other info

Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:
Material:

Material:

PELD
PP
PELD
PP
PELD
PP
PELD
PP
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